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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 4 January Meeting with a supervised entity Valletta 

Friday, 4 January Meeting with the Chief Executive Officer, Malta Financial 

Services Authority on supervisory and regulatory issues 

Valletta 

Monday 7 January Introductory meeting with the Head and Team of the Article IV 

Mission of the International Monetary Fund and representatives 

from the Ministry for Finance, Central Bank of Malta and Malta 

Financial Services Authority 

Valletta 

Thursday, 10 January Meeting with the media Valletta 

Friday, 11 January Meeting with the private sector re supervisory and regulatory 

issues 

Valletta 

Monday, 14 January Meeting with a supervised entity Valletta 

Tuesday, 15 January Meeting with the media Valletta 

Tuesday, 15 January Meeting with a supervised entity Valletta 

Tuesday, 15 January Conference call with the Financial Sector Assessment Program 

(FSAP), International Monetary Fund 

Valletta 

Wednesday, 16 January Concluding meeting with the Head and Team of the Article IV 

Mission of the International Monetary Fund and representatives 

from the Ministry for Finance, Central Bank of Malta and Malta 

Financial Services Authority 

Valletta 

Monday, 21 January Meeting with the media Valletta 

Wednesday, 23 January Conference call with the national authorities on supervisory and 

regulatory issues 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 23 January Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 24 January Governing Council Frankfurt 

Monday, 28 January Meeting with the Chief Executive Officer, Malta Financial 

Services Authority on supervisory and regulatory issues 

Valletta 

Thursday, 31 January Meeting with the media San Gwann 
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